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TELTONIKA TELEMATICS, UAB, with an office at Saltoniskiu st. 9B-1, LT-08105,

Vilnius, Lithuania, hereby declare under sole responsibility, that the following equipment with

described GSM module:

Equipment

Model number

GSM module used

Fleet management system

FMMO0A, FMMS0A, FMMI13A

Quectel BG95-M1

Have been granted the associated IMEI TAC allocations:

86011105

86149206

86209406

86234306

Quectel BG95-M1

86246406

86462204

86899606

86984205

86568407

Head of Technical Support Division
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Data on the company is collected and stored in the Register of Legal Entities of the Republic of Lithuania.




